
 



 

DIVISION OF NEIGHBORHOOD REVITALIZATION 
STATE REVITALIZATION PROGRAMS 

REGIONAL PROJECT MANAGERS 
As of December 2023 

Baltimore Regions (Inside I-695) 
REGION 1:  
• Northwest Baltimore City and County 
 
Trey Miller 
Program Officer  
Phone: 410-209-5803  
Email: trey.miller@maryland.gov 

REGION 2:  
• Northeast Baltimore City and County 
 
Kate Howard 
Project Manager  
Phone: 410-209-5824 
Email: katherine.howard@maryland.gov 

REGION 3:  
• Southeast Baltimore City and County 
 
Sarah Kim  
Project Manager  
Phone: 410-209-5836  
Email: sarah.kim1@maryland.gov 

REGION 4:  
• Southwest Baltimore City and County 
• Northern Anne Arundel 
 
Erin Lavitt 
Project Manager 
Phone: 410-209-5828 
Email: erin.lavitt@maryland.gov 

 

Statewide Regions 
REGION 5:  
Western Maryland  
• Allegany  
• Carroll  
• Frederick  
• Garrett  
• Washington  
 
Sara Jackson  
Project Manager  
Phone: 410-209-5812  
Email: sara.jackson@maryland.gov 

REGION 6:  
Southern Maryland  
• Calvert  
• Charles   
• Prince George’s  
• St. Mary’s  
 
Jean Cannon 
Program Officer 
Phone: 410-209-5806 
Email: jean.cannon@maryland.gov 

REGION 7:  
Eastern Shore 
• Cecil  
• Caroline  
• Dorchester  
• Kent  
• Queen Anne’s  
• Somerset  
• Talbot  
• Wicomico  
• Worcester  
 
Bill Hersch 
Project Manager 
Phone: 410-209-5810 
Email: william.hersch@maryland.gov 

REGION 8:  
Central Maryland 
• Anne Arundel (outside I-695) 
• Baltimore County (outside I-695)  
• Harford 
• Howard 
• Montgomery 

 
Jessica Argueta 
Project Manager 
Phone: 410-209-5848 
Email: jessica.argueta@maryland.gov 

 


